1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA	95814	insp Area:	1
		Thos Bros:	297E4
		하는 것으로 그렇다는 것 같습니다.	<u>- 111 ja</u>
Site Address: 1730 I ST SAC		Sub-Type:	REM
Parcel No: 006-0066-016	SUITE 150	Housing (Y/N)	$:\mathbf{N}$
CONTRACTOR	OWNER	ARCHITECT	
IARKET ONE BUILDERS INC	1730 I STREET ASSOCIATES	AMOMILION .	9 9
119 N MARKET BL #1	429 F ST #3		
ACRAMENTO CA 95834	DAVIS CA 95616		4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Nature of Work: INTERIOR OFFICE REMODEL			
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: f the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 30)		y that there is a construction lending ager	cy for the performan
ender's Name	Lender's Addr	ess	
ICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARA			rovisions of Chapter
commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of t	Valent 1	17	<del></del>
cense Class License Number 737694		ractor Signature KOWN SOFTUR	
DWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: 1 ollowing reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Profe by structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the fithe Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (comparement therefrom and the basis for the alleged exempt of not more than five hundred dollars (\$50).	essions Code; any city or county which e applicant for such permit to file a sign mencing with Section 7000) of Division and the Any violation of Section 703	requires a permit to construct, alter, improved statement that he or she is licensed puon 8 of the Business and Professions Cooperations	ove, demolish, or reparsuant to the provision le) or that he or she
I, as a owner of the property, or my employ or sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Careeon, and who does such work himself or hersele. If, however, the building or improvement is of build or improve for the purpose of sale.)	ode: The Contractors License Law delf or through his/her own employees,	pes not apply to an owner of property we provided that such improvements are not	ho builds or improve intended or offered f
I, as owner of the property, am exclusivel ode: The Contractors License Law does not appoint actor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors I	ly to an owner of property who builds		
I am exempt under Sec	B & PC for this reason:		
ate	Owner Signature	<u> </u>	
N ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the apple in measurements and locations shown on the appler private agreement relating to permissible or property improvement or the violation of any private agreerity that I have read this application and state elating to building construction and herby authorized	ication or accompanying drawings and hibited locations for such improvement greement relating to location of improve e that all information is correct. I agree	that the improvement to be constructed ds. This building permit does not authorize ments.  The to comply with all city and county orce.	oes not violate any la e any illegal location of linances and state law
المدام الما	1/2	apon the abovementioned property for ins	pection purposes.
ite 10/01/01	Applicant/Agent Signature	1 Source	
ORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLAR I have and will maintain a certificate of con			
rformance of work for which the permit is issued	•		
I have and will maintain wantons a	nation incurance onind E. Ci-	2700 of the Labor Calle for the	monaa of tha waste 6
I have and will maintain workers' compensation this permit is issued. My workers' compensations			mance of the work to
Carrier STATE FUND	Policy Number 69		10/01/2002
(This section need not be completed if the pall not employ any person in any manner so as bject to the workers' compensation provisions of	to become subject to the workers' cor	npensation laws of California and agree t	
atc 10/09/01	Applicant Signature COY	ZUNBERX	
VARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES U COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED F	JP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAN	D DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION	N TO THE COST O

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

Permit No: 0112928

**CITY OF SACRAMENTO** 

## APPLICATION FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT

## Insp. Area ACTIVITY # CITY OF SACRAMENTO 0112928 DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION PERMIT SERVICES SECTION Applicant MUST complete ALL Unshaded areas 1231 I Street, Rm. 200 (916) 264-7619 FAX 264-7046 Sacramento, CA 95814 \_ Suite \_ 150 ADDRESS 130 006-0066-016 PARCEL #\_ Lic No. # 737694 LICENSED CONTRACTOR CONTACT Name MARKETONE BUILDER Name KOTT SCHUBER Address 1419 N. MARKET BLVI. Street Address 1419 N. MARKET City/State/Zip SAC/CA/95634 Phone 9767474 FAX 928 City/State/Zip SAC/CA / 95834 Phone <u>600-6874</u> E-mail: KSCHUBGOT@M1B.com OWNER ARCHITECT/ENGINEER Name CAPITAL PROGRAM MANUSCAMENT SAME INFO AS OWNER Address 1900 5 512501 City/State/Zip SAC/CA/95814 Address \_\_ City/State/Zip \_\_\_ FAX 553-4200 Phone 553-4400 FAX Phone\_ E-mail: WALLY (QCAP) TALPM. COM E-mail: → Will permittee have any employees on the jobsite? □ No Yes → INSURANCE CO: STATE COMP. INS. FUND WORKER'S COMPENSATION POLICY# 692-722000 EXPIRATION DATE: 10/01/02 NATURE OF WORK IN DETAIL: OF THE Peablyn manas. **VALUATION: \$** OCCUPANT/TENANT: APITAL S.C.A.T. FLOOD STATUS: ADD OTH FIRE REM(X)TI( **APT** BLDG SHELL JOB DESCRIPTION FIRE MECH ) ELEC SITE **PLUMB** BLDG INSPECTION DISCIPLINES Vio. File Fed Code Const type Fire Req. Y / N Occp Group Total Area Lise Zone 1st flrArea. # Stories [H] [Quad] 15 SPR ALARM (面 UTIL PW M F В COMMENTS: HEALTH DEPARTMENT? ☐ Yes ☐ No REGIONAL SANITATION FEES? Yes No

☐ Faxed

☐ Provided

WATER FLOW TEST FOR NEW BUILDINGS OR ADDITIONS?